Informe generado el 5 de Mayo de 2024 a las 11:18

1,00 m

Ordenes de Salida

13 de Noviembre de 2022

0s

10

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

FLECHA D'AZURVA
NONE / NONE / / NONE
/ NONE

ANKARA
NONE / NONE / / NONE
/ NONE

DUKE
NONE / NONE / 2006 /
TORDA / CRUZ

CASSINA LH Z
CASSINI Il / QUITE
LADY /2010 /
CASTANO / ZANG

ANFIELD JGF
CONQUISTADOR /
CELEBRITY X DOBEL’S
CENTO /2018 /
ALAZAN / CDE

STRESA DE
LEURVEN
NONE / NONE / / NONE
/ NONE

GOLDY
NONE / NONE /2007 /
ALAZAN / NONE

OBSITOS
NONE / NONE / / NONE
/ NONE

PALMARENA PC
NONE / NONE // NONE
/ NONE

DEUS VAN
TJOENKZOT
NONE / NONE / / NONE
/ NONE

L.A.C.

131403

151032

85014

149948

153896

131694

149803

153804

148994

150647

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GRAVATO
RODELGO, Aitana
NONE / NONE

HEVIA GOMEZ,
Groria
NONE / NONE

RODRIGUEZ ARIAS,
Ines
NONE / NONE

FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ,
Fernando
FERNANDO
FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ /
FERNANDO

GARCIA ALVAREZ,
Eugenia
LUIS MIGUEL GARCIA
BECERRIL / JAVIER
GONZALEZ FRAGA

GONZALEZ
FOMINAYA, Hannah
NONE / NONE

GUTIERREZ
BLANCO, Natalia
MARCELINO
GUTIERREZ ALVAREZ /
NONE

VELOSO PEREZ,
David
NONE / NONE

AZCUE
ASEGUINOLAZA,
Cristina
NONE / NONE

LOBO PEREZ, Pedro

NONE / NONE

L.D.N.

285050

2862

291380

319389

166441

139988

259124

19294

237341

219391

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



CABALLO

JINETE
oS (DORSAL) . L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N. Pais
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
CRIADOR
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
GARCIA PEREZ,
COBALT MG Mario
11 COLANDRERO / 148649 JOSE FRANCISCO 45732 ES
ROBERTA DA SERRA / GARCIA GARCIA /
2017 / CASTANO / CDE RENATO DA COSTA
FERNANDES
PASABAN
FAM';CI;APA?'\?TER/ ARIAMENDI, Leire
12 148046 VANESA BARRIUSO 286377 ES
IRUNM 50% /2017 /
ZABALETA / VANESA
TORDO / CDE
BARRIUSO ZABALETA
CICEROCZA\I/E(N) PAEMEL SUAREZ
13 / MIENETTE X 86522 FERNANDEZ, Alicia 209564 ES
VANESSA FDEZ
INDOCTRO / 2007 /
PALACIOS / TEAM NIJOF
TORDA / KWPN
LORENZO ALVAREZ ORTEGA,
VAN GOGH / FAY / Marta
14 . 156727 MARTA ALVAREZ 42626 ES
2016 / CASTANO /
ORTEGA / L.
KWPN
MEULENBERG
MISS FIO ALVAREZ LASO,
DODO ST Z / QUICK Elena
15 133311 ELENA ALVAREZ LASO 237096 ES
EVER X FOREVER /
/ HIPICA DE PORCEYO,
2015/ TORDA / CDE
C.B.
BLANCO
THOR FERNANDEZ,
16 NONE / NONE / 2012 / 132272 Natalia 213907 ES
CASTANO / CRUZ JOSE LUIS FERNANDEZ
GONZALEZ / NONE
DIEDA 7 FRIERA MUNIZ,
DIARADO / WERRA / Laura
17 N 152400 LAURA FRIERA MUNIZ / 285415 ES
2009 / CASTANA /
ERNST ALBERT
OLDBG
HOLZAPFEL
LETAWAY DE GARCIA MARIA DE
SORRIBAS LA CONCEPCION,
18 CLEARWAY / COLLADA 107268 Nerea 273949 ES
DE SORRIBAS X ANTONIO GARCIA
NONSTOP / 2009 / FERNANDEZ /
CASTANO / CDE Y.SORRIBAS
TUCAN DE OLID FERNANDEZ
HUPPYDAM DES FERNANDEZ, Laura
19 HORTS / AIXA DE OLID 154337 ELENA FERNANDEZ 295510 ES
X ABDULLAH /2012 / BLANCO / Y.VALLE DE
ALAZANA / CDE oLID
RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ,
SICARIO Llara
20 NONE / NONE / 2011 / 133104 JOSE MARIA 132098 ES
APALOUSSA / NONE RODRIGUEZ MARCHAN
/ NONE
VAZQUEZ
GONZALEZ, Nayara
IRA
21 NONE / NONE /2009 / 127493 IRMA MARIA 237599 ES
CASTANA / CRUZ FERNANDEZ MEANA /
PABLO ALFONSO

VARELA MUNIZ



oS

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

CONTENTA
CONTENDER /
RASCHIDA /2007 /
CASTARNO / OLDBG

CORELLI
VERDI / HILITHYA /
2007 / CASTANA /

KWPN

APOLO
NONE / NONE / / NONE
/ NONE

CLARETA
NONE / NONE /2014 /
CASTANO / TRAK

ASFONSITO FM
NONE / NONE /2013 /
TORDA / CDE

YUPPY TIME DE
OLID
HUPPYDAM DES
HORTS / PARTY TIME
M-ISH / 2016 / TORDO
/ CDE

EPICA DE ADRIANO

NONE / NONE / / NONE
/ NONE

COLIN VAN OVERIS
4
CENTAUER Z /
COURAGE /2008 /
ALAZAN / ZANG

L.A.C.

85961

86174

151082

143934

139060

148551

124417

143386

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

VISO FERNANDEZ,
Alejandra
MARQPLA SPORT
HORSES SL / NONE

QUIJADA MARINO,
Claudia
MARIA AMPARO
MARINO DIAZ / NONE

HEVIA GOMEZ,
Groria
NONE / NONE

CANO BOCHO,
Jessica
JESSICA CANO BOCHO
/ NONE

SANCHEZ MUNOZ,
Nahia
NONE / NONE

RIOJA BARRIUSO,
Luken
VANESSA BARRIUSO
ZABALETA / Y.VALLE DE
OLID, C.B.

CUBILLO FRAILE,
Macarena
NONE / NONE

NIETO VELA, Lola
LOLA NIETO VELA /
NONE

L.D.N.

149250

149208

2862

167444

254374

241555

158346

222472

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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